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ARMY, UKLF AND TERRITORIAL ARMY
ORIENTEERING CHAMPIONSHIPS 1990

NAME

HELGMAN
THORNQUIST
DICKSON
GRANT
GOODE
BROMLEY-GARDNER
KARRSTROM
RYE

MATTI
DOWTY
RONNERSTRAND
MARSHALL
RICHES
FRANCIS
SANDERSON
ROUTLEDGE
THWAITES
BROWN
WOOD
WORMINGTON
BLOMQUIST
SANDS
ARNELL
ATKINS
SMALE
ALLAN
MORRIS
KNOTT
LESLIE
CAMPBELL
HILLS
MOSCROP
FARROW
WHITLAM
PURSER
GREALEY
DAWKINS
CASE
BATESON
CHEETHAM
BACK

COPE
BUTLER
WARD

DAY 3 - ARMY INDIVIDUAL

W ool M\ e [Longmas X

UNIT

SWEDISH ARMY
SWEDISH ARMY
SCHOOL OF INFANTRY
HQ UKLF

94 LOC REGT

QUEENS OWN HUSSARS
SWEDISH ARMY

HQ UKLF

SWEDISH ARMY

202 BTY RA
SWEDISH ARMY

1 CORPS TPS WKSP
DEPOT REGT RE

5 HVY REGT RA

9 ORD BN

7 PARA RHA

19 FD REGT RA

94 LOC REGT RA
SCHOOL OF SIGS

11 ARMD WKSP

414 TK TPR UNIT
VEH & WPNS BRANCH
7 PARA RHA

RSA/ 14 FD REGT RA
71 AC WKSP REME
RAPC WORTHY DOWN
RSA/ 14 FD REGT RA
QUEENS OWN HUSSARS
42 SVY ENGR GP

1 CORPS TPS WKSP
SEE

DEPOT KINGS DIVISION
1 QUEENS

1 RHA

DUSSELDORF STN

42 SVY ENGR GP

1 ROYAL ANGLIAN
RHEINDAHLEN GARRISON
SCHOOL OF SIGNALS
ETS RAOC

5 HVY REGT RA

1 QUEENS

14 SIG REGT

RSA/ 14 FD REGT RA

H-1

ANNEX H TO
22925/1
DATED /i JUN 90

CLASS TIME

M21 69.02
M21 70.07
M35 73.25
M21 73.46
M35 75.22
M21 75.59
M21 76.16
M21 77.07
M21 77.18
M21 77.23
M21 77335
M21 78.11
M21 79.23
M21 81.30
M21 83.31
M21 83.41
M21 84.33
M21 85.03
M21 85.25
M21 86.24
M21 86.26
M40 87.16
M21 88.32
M21 89.02
M21 89.32
M21 90.09
M21 90.28
M21 90.51
M21 91.08
M21 92.16
M21 92.40
M21 94.12
M21 96.02
M21 97.39
M21 97.50
M21 97.52
M21 99.01
M21 99.17
M21 99.22
M21 99.44
M21 102.37
M21 103.07
M21 106.04
M21 106.39



A COURSE
POSN RANK NAME

45 LCPL CRIBB

46 CSGT CALLAGHAN
47 CAPT MCKENNA

48 WO2 SCULLY

49 Wo2 PALFREYMAN
50 BDR HUBBERT

51 . SGT HOLDERNESS
52 SGT MOORE

53 PTE McKENDRICK
54 BDR GORDON

55 LCPL OLIVER

56 SGT DAVIDSON
57 SSGT BATTS

58 CAPT STRACHAN
59 - CSGT HALL

60= LCPL DAY

60= LCPL TREEBY

62 CPL PICKUP

63 SSGT COOPER

64- SGT SANDFORD
65 CPL BAILLIE

66 LCPL PATERSON
67 - MAJ PEARSON

68 SSGT BICKERSTAFFE
69 SSGT GORDON

70 SGT GADSBY

71 SSGT HEDGES

72 SGT FINCH

73  SSGT BOZILOVIC
74 SGT SMITH

75 LCPL  WHICHELO
76 CAPT BROWN

77 SGT BENNISON
78 SGT MAJOR

79 PTE ATKINSON
80 CAPT JONES

81 CAPT VINCENT

82 BDR WILLSON

ARMY, UKLF AND TERRITORIAL ARMY

ORIENTEERING CHAMPIONSHIPS 1990

DAY 3 - ARMY INDIVIDUAL

UNIT

QUEENS OWN HUSSARS
1 ROYAL ANGLIAN
HQ UKLF

5 QUEENS (V)

AAC HARROGATE

32 HVY REGT RA

42 SVY ENGR GP
COMMS & SY GP (UK)
1 ROYAL SCOTS

32 HVY REGT RA

42 SVY ENGR GP

14 SIG REGT

SEME

1 QUEENS

1 QUEENS

COMMS & SY GP (UK)
111 PRO COY RMP

1 CORPS TPS WKSP
242 SIG SQN

COMMS & SY GP (UK)
14 SIG REGT

1 ROYAL SCOTS
SEME

8 INF SIGS

14 SIG REGT

111 PRO COY RMP

1 ROYAL SCOTS

AAC HARROGATE

1 ROYAL SCOTS

1 COY 10 PARA (V)
14 SIG REGT
SCHOOL OF SIGS
DEPOT KINGS DIVISION
RSA/ 14 FD REGT RA
1 QUEENS

LOG SP BN AMF (L)
1 ROYAL ANGLIAN
94 LOC REGT

CLASS TIME

M21 108.57
M21 109.05
M21 109.44
M21 110.31
M21 112.05
M21 114.52
M21 115.28
M21 117.48
M21 119511
M21 120.46
M21 121.00
M21 125.02
M21 126.02
M21 126.46
M21 127.57
M21 128.13
M21 128.13
M21 129.16
M21 130.54
M21 131.01
M21 131.58
M21 132.00
M21 133.34
M35 134.55
M21 137.:16
M21 140.19
M21 143.13
M21 144.39
M21 176.00
M21 184.59
M21 RETD.

M21 RETD.

M21 RETD.

M21 RETD.

M21 RETD.

M21 RETD.

M21 DISQ.

M21 DISQ.



